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Red Division

BRON
Ballbusters 24
Call Me Daddy
Table

Blue Division

Hugh Telmie
Krusty Raider
Escort Service
ELlte 25

White Division

Suncoast DYN 8

He Hate Me D23

The Goonies
allen/diggs/ekeler/engram/lockett

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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